

CPIN		PAGE	1	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD			
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS		AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS	
201.06 S1	1.00	Clearing and Grubbing - (Share 1 Woodstock)							
		FOR SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER LS				62,500.000		62,500.00	
201.06 S2	1.00	Clearing and Grubbing - (Share 2 Ashokan)							
		FOR SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER LS				62,500.000		62,500.00	
203.02	4,475.00	CY	, Unclassified Excavation a nd Disposal						
		FOR FORTY THREE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER CY				43.000		192,425.00	
203.03	400.00	CY	, Embankment in Place						
		FOR FORTY THREE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER CY				43.000		17,200.00	
						CARRY FORWARD			
05/23/2019@15:55:43						334,625.00			

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE	2	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD			
						334,625.00			
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS		AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS	
203.07	240.00	CY , Select Granular Fill							
		FOR ONE HUNDRED TWELVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER CY				112.000		26,880.00	
205.0401	5.00	EA , Petroleum Contamination Parameter Analysis							
		FOR ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				1,500.000		7,500.00	
205.050101	20.00	TON , Disposal of Contaminated Hazardous Waste Soil							
		FOR EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER TON				800.000		16,000.00	
206.0201	1,700.00	CY , Trench and Culvert Excavation							
		FOR THIRTY NINE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER CY				39.000		66,300.00	
						CARRY FORWARD			
						451,305.00			

05/23/2019@15:55:43

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 3	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
					451,305.00	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
207.07000017	3,856.00	SF , Composite Geomembrane				
		FOR SIX DOLLARS AND SIXTY CENTS				
		PER SF			6.600	25,449.60
207.20	325.00	SY , Geotextile Bedding				
		FOR THREE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER SY			3.000	975.00
207.24	7,250.00	SY , Geotextile Stabilization				
		FOR ONE DOLLAR AND FIFTY CENTS				
		PER SY			1.500	10,875.00
208.01030022	220.00	CY , Bioretention and Dry Swale Soil				
		FOR NINETY SIX DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER CY			96.000	21,120.00
					CARRY FORWARD	
05/23/2019@15:55:43					509,724.60	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 4		DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		509,724.60	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
208.01040022	2.00	EA , Laboratory Testing for Soil Phosphorus Concentration							
		FOR ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				180.000		360.00	
209.100101	10,000.00	SY , Mulch - Temporary							
		FOR ONE DOLLAR AND THIRTY CENTS							
		PER SY				1.300		13,000.00	
209.1003	9,000.00	SY , Seed and Mulch - Temporary							
		FOR TWO DOLLARS AND FORTY CENTS							
		PER SY				2.400		21,600.00	
209.1106	3.00	EA , Check Dam, Stone-Permanent							
		FOR ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				1,000.000		3,000.00	
						CARRY FORWARD		547,684.60	
05/23/2019@15:55:43									

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN			PAGE	5	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		
							547,684.60		
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
209.13	2,300.00	LF , Silt Fence - Temporary							
		FOR FOURTEEN DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER LF				14.000	32,200.00		
209.1801	120.00	SY , RECP, Class 1 Type A, Sho rt Term							
		FOR NINE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER SY				9.000	1,080.00		
209.1901	1,000.00	SY , RECP, Class 2 Type A, Int ermEDIATE							
		FOR FOUR DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER SY				4.000	4,000.00		
209.190201	1,700.00	SY , RECP, Class 2 Type B, Int ermEDIATE							
		FOR FOUR DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER SY				4.000	6,800.00		
							CARRY FORWARD		
05/23/2019@15:55:43							591,764.60		

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 6 DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
				591,764.60	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS		UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
209.2103	9,000.00	SY , Soil Stabilizers, Class 4 Type C			
		FOR THREE DOLLARS AND EIGHTY CENTS			
		PER SY		3.800	34,200.00
209.22	745.00	SY , Construction Entrance			
		FOR SIX DOLLARS AND FIFTY CENTS			
		PER SY		6.500	4,842.50
304.12	1,678.00	CY , Subbase Course, Type 2			
		FOR SEVENTY FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS			
		PER CY		75.000	125,850.00
402.128303	12.00	TON , 12.5 Top Course HMA, 80 S eries Compaction			
		FOR TWO HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS			
		PER TON		240.000	2,880.00
				CARRY FORWARD	
				759,537.10	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE	7	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
						759,537.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
402.198903	20.00	TON , 19 F9 Binder Course HMA, 80 Series Compaction					
		FOR ONE HUNDRED NINETY TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER TON				192.000	3,840.00
402.378903	31.00	TON , 37.5 F9 Base Course HMA, 80 Series Compaction					
		FOR ONE HUNDRED NINETY TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER TON				192.000	5,952.00
411.01	45.00	CY , Stabilized Gravel Surface Course					
		FOR TWO HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER CY				235.000	10,575.00
520.09000010	622.00	LF , Saw Cutting Asphalt Concr ete					
		FOR FOURTEEN DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER LF				14.000	8,708.00
						CARRY FORWARD	
05/23/2019@15:55:43						788,612.10	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE	8	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		788,612.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
552.17	1,750.00	SF , Shields and Shoring							
		FOR THREE DOLLARS AND FIFTY CENTS							
		PER SF				3.500	6,125.00		
603.171116	2.00	EA , Gal Steel End Sect-Pipe - (2-2/3"x1/2" Corr) 15" D							
		FOR THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				300.000	600.00		
603.171216	3.00	EA , Gal Steel End Sect-Pipe - (2-2/3"x1/2" Corr) 18" D							
		FOR THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				300.000	900.00		
603.6003	48.00	LF , Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class 3, 18" Diameter							
		FOR ONE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER LF				122.000	5,856.00		
						CARRY FORWARD		802,093.10	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 9 DATE		CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
					802,093.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
603.7303	2.00	EA , Reinforced Concrete Pipe End Section 18" Diameter				
		FOR ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER EA			1,600.000	3,200.00
603.9812	420.00	LF , S1CP Culvert and Storm Dr ain - 12" Diameter				
		FOR THIRTY EIGHT DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LF			38.000	15,960.00
603.9815	130.00	LF , S1CP Culvert and Storm Dr ain - 15" Diameter				
		FOR THIRTY FOUR DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LF			34.000	4,420.00
603.99220015	85.00	LF , Polyvinyl Chloride Pipe, Sanitary Sewer Grvty, 6"				
		FOR SIXTY FOUR DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LF			64.000	5,440.00
					CARRY FORWARD	
05/23/2019@15:55:43					831,113.10	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 10 DATE		CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		831,113.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
604.302192	40.00	LF	, Rect. Drainage Structure Type U Para Bar #12 PCB F					
			FOR EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
			PER LF			870.000	34,800.00	
604.4048	7.00	LF	, Round Precast Manhole Typ e 48					
			FOR ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
			PER LF			1,000.000	7,000.00	
605.09020008	330.00	CY	, Underdrain Filter Type 1 (Modified)					
			FOR SEVENTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
			PER CY			70.000	23,100.00	
605.1702	750.00	LF	, Optional Underdrain Pipe, 6" Diameter					
			FOR SIXTEEN DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
			PER LF			16.000	12,000.00	
					CARRY FORWARD		908,013.10	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 11 DATE		CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
					908,013.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
607.4060	1.00	EA , Optional Fence Gate (Double Leaf 16' Opening 4' H				
		FOR FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER EA			4,400.000	4,400.00
607.4070	2.00	EA , Optional Fence Gate (Double Leaf 24' Open 4' High)				
		FOR SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER EA			7,400.000	14,800.00
607.41010010	700.00	LF , Temporary Plastic Barrier Fence				
		FOR NINE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LF			9.000	6,300.00
607.92080008	126.00	LF , Stockade Fence 8' High				
		FOR ONE HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LF			150.000	18,900.00
					CARRY FORWARD	
05/23/2019@15:55:43					952,413.10	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 12 DATE		CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		952,413.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
607.96010010	1,022.00	LF , Decorative Timber Rail						
		FOR SIXTY SIX DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER LF			66.000		67,452.00	
608.01020005	21.00	CY , Colored and Imprinted Por t Cement Concrete Sidewal						
		FOR ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER CY			1,500.000		31,500.00	
608.020102	628.00	TON , HMA Sidewalks, Driveways and Bicycle Paths						
		FOR ONE HUNDRED THIRTY TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER TON			132.000		82,896.00	
608.21	9.00	SY , Embedded Detectable Warni ng Units						
		FOR THREE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER SY			345.000		3,105.00	
					CARRY FORWARD		1,137,366.10	
05/23/2019@15:55:43								

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 13		DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		1,137,366.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
609.0401	297.00	LF , Cast in Place Concrete Cu rb Type VF150							
		FOR FIFTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER LF				50.000	14,850.00		
610.10	90.00	CY , Compost							
		FOR SEVENTY TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER CY				72.000	6,480.00		
610.1101	35.00	CY , Mulch for Planting Type A ,B&D Wood Chips and Shred							
		FOR SEVENTY TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER CY				72.000	2,520.00		
610.1402	435.00	CY , Topsoil - Roadside							
		FOR ONE HUNDRED FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER CY				105.000	45,675.00		
						CARRY FORWARD		1,206,891.10	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 14		DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		1,206,891.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
610.1601	3,100.00	SY , Turf Establishment - Road side							
		FOR THREE DOLLARS AND FIVE CENTS							
		PER SY				3.050		9,455.00	
610.16080124	1,080.00	SY , Turf Establishment - Seed Mix As Specified							
		FOR FOUR DOLLARS AND THIRTY FIVE CENTS							
		PER SY				4.350		4,698.00	
610.19	300.00	MGAL, Watering Vegetation							
		FOR SIX DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER MGAL				6.000		1,800.00	
610.22	10.00	EA , Mowing Limits Markers							
		FOR SIXTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				60.000		600.00	
05/23/2019@15:55:43						CARRY FORWARD		1,223,444.10	

CPIN		PAGE 15		DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		1,223,444.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
611.0211	25.00	EA	, Planting-Minor Deciduous Trees-Size As Specified B						
			FOR THREE HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
			PER EA				360.000	9,000.00	
611.0411	61.00	EA	, Planting Deciduous Shrubs -As Specified Ball&Burlap						
			FOR SEVENTY TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
			PER EA				72.000	4,392.00	
611.0452	5.00	EA	, Planting-Deciduous Shrubs -3 Foot Height/Spread Con						
			FOR EIGHTY FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
			PER EA				85.000	425.00	
611.0711	575.00	EA	, Planting-Herbaceous Plant s-As Specified Container						
			FOR THIRTY SIX DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
			PER EA				36.000	20,700.00	
						CARRY FORWARD		1,257,961.10	
05/23/2019@15:55:43									

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 16 DATE		CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		1,257,961.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS		AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS	
611.20	850.00	SY , Post - Planting Care						
		FOR TWELVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER SY			12.000		10,200.00	
614.060104	2.00	EA , Tree Removal Over 4in to 6in DIA Breast Height-Stu						
		FOR FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER EA			520.000		1,040.00	
615.10010208	2.00	EA , Kiosk Structure (Not Manu factured) Type 2						
		FOR TWELVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER EA			12,000.000		24,000.00	
619.01	1.00	Basic Work Zone Traffic C ontrol						
		FOR SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS						
		PER LS			72,500.000		72,500.00	
					CARRY FORWARD		1,365,701.10	
05/23/2019@15:55:43								

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 17 DATE		CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
					1,365,701.10	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
620.03	67.00	CY , Stone Filling (Light)				
		FOR ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER CY			165.000	11,055.00
623.12020001	290.00	CY , Crushed Stone Reservoir Course For Porous Asphalt				
		FOR ONE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER CY			128.000	37,120.00
625.01 (S1)	1.00	Survey Operations (Share 1 - Woodstock)				
		FOR EIGHTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT DOLLARS AND NINETY CENTS				
		PER LS			80,808.900	80,808.90
625.01 (S1)	1.00	Survey Operations (Share 2 - Ashokan)				
		FOR EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LS			89,900.000	89,900.00
					CARRY FORWARD	
					1,584,585.00	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 18		DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		1,584,585.00	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
645.5101	62.00	SF , Ground-Mounted Sign Panel s Without Z-Bars							
		FOR ONE HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER SF				120.000		7,440.00	
645.5102	77.00	SF , Ground-Mounted Sign Panel s Less Than or Equal to 3							
		FOR ONE HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER SF				120.000		9,240.00	
645.5202	19.00	SF , Ground-Mounted Sign Panel s Less Than or Equal to 3							
		FOR ONE HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER SF				120.000		2,280.00	
645.81	31.00	EA , Type A Sign Posts							
		FOR TWO HUNDRED TEN DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				210.000		6,510.00	
						CARRY FORWARD		1,610,055.00	
05/23/2019@15:55:43									

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 19 DATE		CONT		BROUGHT FORWARD	
						1,610,055.00	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS	
645.82	25.00	EA , Breakaway Wooden Sign Posts					
		FOR TWO HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER EA			240.000	6,000.00	
647.31	3.00	EA , Relocate Sign Panel, Sign Panel Assembly Size I (U					
		FOR ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER EA			180.000	540.00	
655.05020010	2.00	EA , Frames And Covers For Sanitary Sewer Manholes					
		FOR ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER EA			1,750.000	3,500.00	
655.0903	5.00	EA , Parallel Bar frame 12 PCB &Parallel Bar Grate 12 PC					
		FOR TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER EA			2,290.000	11,450.00	
						CARRY FORWARD	
05/23/2019@15:55:43						1,631,545.00	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN			PAGE 20	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
						1,631,545.00	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
655.1201	1.00	EA , Manhole Frame And Grate					
		FOR ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER EA				1,680.000	1,680.00
664.40600006	15.00	LF , Precast Sanitary Sewer Manhole(60in DIA)					
		FOR SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER LF				745.000	11,175.00
675.01000023	1.00	Track Removal-Material Retained By Railroad or Con					
		FOR THIRTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER LS				13,000.000	13,000.00
685.01	1,940.00	LF , White Epoxy Reflectorized Pavement Stripes- 15 Mil					
		FOR FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					
		PER LF				5.000	9,700.00
						CARRY FORWARD	
05/23/2019@15:55:43						1,667,100.00	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 21		DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD		1,667,100.00	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS				UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS		
685.02	80.00	LF , Yellow Epoxy Reflectorize d Pavement Stripes-15 Mil							
		FOR FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER LF				5.000	400.00		
685.04	5.00	EA , White Epoxy Reflectorized Pavement Symbols-15 Mils							
		FOR TWO HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS							
		PER EA				240.000	1,200.00		
697.03 (S1)	10,000.00	DC , Field Change Payment (Sha re 1 - Woodstock)							
		FOR ONE DOLLAR AND NO CENTS							
		PER DC				1.000	10,000.00		
697.03 (S2)	10,000.00	DC , Field Change Payment (Sha re 2 Ashokan)							
		FOR ONE DOLLAR AND NO CENTS							
		PER DC				1.000	10,000.00		
						CARRY FORWARD		1,688,700.00	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

05/23/2019@15:55:43

CPIN		PAGE 22	DATE	CONT	BROUGHT FORWARD	
					1,688,700.00	
ITEM NUMBER	ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT BID PRICE WRITTEN IN WORDS			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CTS
698.05	100.00	DC , Fuel Price Adjustment				
		FOR ONE DOLLAR AND NO CENTS				
		PER DC			1.000	100.00
699.040001 (S	1.00	Mobilization (Maximum 4%) (Share 1-Woodstock)				
		FOR TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LS			10,000.000	10,000.00
699.040001 (S	1.00	Mobilization (Maximum 4%) (Share 2-Ashokan)				
		FOR TWENTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS				
		PER LS			20,000.000	20,000.00
PLEASE BE SURE A BID IS ENTERED FOR EACH ITEM, EXCEPT AS DIRECTED FOR OPTIONAL ITEMS.						
TOTAL OR GROSS SUM WRITTEN IN WORDS: ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS					\$1,718,800.00	

05/23/2019@15:55:43

A. SERVIDONE / B. ANTHONY CONST. CORP JV

MARC SERVIDONE - PRESIDENT

MR. S. L.